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2400303445
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1410607307
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Student Name
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RITIK PRAJAPAT!
PRASHANT MEENA
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RUPA TIWARI
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MEENA

LOKENDRA MEENA

VIUAY GURIAR

ABHISHEK MFWADA
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BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL
NC02-BSC - | YEAR (NEP) MAY-2024

Result Sheet

Subject Paper
113043-CHEMISTRY OF BIOMOLECULES TH-1
113446-CLLL, REPRODUCTIVE AND DEV. TH-1
BIOLOGY
113386-MECHANICS & GEN. PROPERTY OF TH-1
MATTER
113311-ALGEBRA, VECTOR ANALYSIS & TH-1
GEOMETRY
113109-ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY(T) TH-1
ANALYTICAL
113049-CHEMISTRY OT BIOMOLECULES TH-1
113106-ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY(T) TH-1
ANALYTICAL
1132108-ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY(T) TH-1
ANALYTICAL
113106-ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY(T) TH-1
ANALYTICAL
113389-MECHANICS & GEN. PROPERTY OF TH-1
MATTER
113106-ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY(T) TH-1
ANALYTICAL
113373-THERMODYNAMICS TH-1
113383 -MECHANICS & GEN, PROFLRIY OF TH-1
MIATTER
113373 THERMODYNAMICS TH-1

113383 MFCHANICS 8 CEN. PROPERTY OF
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Max Orginial Rev-1 Rev-2 Rev-3 Changed

0

0

No Change

Ne Change
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Sr No.

16
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18
15

20
21

22

23

Roll No.

2411203808

2411410545

2412108142

2413402822

2414611716

2414710723

2416903604

2417521572

2417521827

Student Name

ANAND RATHORE

NEELAM DHAKAD

ASHI JAIN

DEVESH SHARMA

HARSHRAJVARDHAN

SINGH RAJPUI

SHWETA YADAV

VEDANT SHYAG

PRIYA KOSHE

SHIVSAGAR SISODIYA

YOGITA HAJARE

RITU VERMA

BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL
NCO02-BSC - | YEAR (NEP) MAY-2024

Result Sheet

Subject

113389-MECHANICS & GEN. PROPERTY OF
MATTER

113449-CELL, REPRODUCTIVE AND DEV.
BIOLOGY

150223-VERMICOMPOSTING

113311-ALGEBRA, VECTOR ANALYSIS &
GEOMETRY

150213-PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT

113109-ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY(T)
ANALYTICAL

113323-CALCULUS AND DIFFERENTIAL
FQUATIONS

113109-ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY(T)
ANALYTICAL

113106-ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY(T)
ANALYTICAL

113109-ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY(T)
ANALYTICAL

113106-ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY(T)
ANALYTICAL

113106-ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY(T)
ANALYTICAL

113109-ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY(T)
ANALYTICAL

113449-CELL, RFPRODUCTIVE AND CEV.
B3I0LOGY
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0

0
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No Change
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to Change
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Sr No.

31
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36

37
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Roll No.

2419206522

2419207334

2456800408

2457101024

2491900601

2441900603

24519006C4

2451900614

2491900615

2451900618

2431500620
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Student Name

ROHAIT

SUMIT SHARMA

HARIOM LOVANSHI

NEHA KUMARI

AALIYA KHAN

AKSHANSH SAXENA

AKSHAT NAGAR

CHETALI TIWAR!

DEEPIKA NAGAR

DIVYA SHARMA

BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL
NCO02-BSC - | YEAR (NEP) MAY-2024

Result Sheet
Subject Paper Marks
Max Orginial Rev-1 Rev-2 Rev-3 Changed

113389-MECHANICS & GEN. PROPERTY OF TH-1 0 0
MATTER
113103-ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY(T} TH-1 ¢} 0
ANALYTICAL
113083-BASIC BOTANY TH-1 0 ]
113109-ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY{T) TH-1 0 o
ANALYTICAL
113109-ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY(T} TH-1 o 0
ANALYTICAL
113106-ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY(T) TH-1 0 0
ANALYTICAL
113446-CELL, REPRODUCTIVE AND DEV. TH-1 ¢ 47
BIOLOGY
113446-CELL, REPRODUCTIVE AND DEV. TH-1 ¢ 0
BIOLOGY
113446-CELL, REPROCDUCTIVE AND DEV. TH-1 0 o
BIOLOGY
113446-CELL, REPRODUCTIVE AND DEV. TH-1 0 43
RIOLOGY
113446-CELL, REPRODUCTIVE AND DEV, TH-1 0 0
BIOLOGY
113446-CELl, REPRODLICTIVE AND DEV TH-1 4] 0
BICLOGY
113446-CELL, REPRODUCTIVE ANC DEY TH-1 0 58
BiOLOGY

334406-CELL, RCPRODUCTIVE AND SEV TH-1 ¥ (8]

Remark

No Change

No Change

No Change
No Change

Nao Change

No Change

Change

No Change
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Change
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Nag Change

Change



Sr No.
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49

Roll No.

2491900622

2491900631

2451900635

2481500638

2491800645

Change Count

Mo Change Count

Student Name

GOVIND DHAKAD

KHUSHI KUMBHKAR

KUMKUM SAHU

MANISHA

WMIUSKAN
VISHAVKARMA
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BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL
NCO02-BSC - | YEAR (NEP) MAY-2024

Result Sheet
Subject Paper

113109-ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY(T) TH-1
ANALYTICAL
113446-CELL, REPRCDUCTIVE AND DEV. TH-1
BIOLOGY
113446-CELl, REPRODUCTIVE AND DEV. TH-1
BIOLOGY
113446-CELL, REPRODUCTIVE AND DEV. TH-1
BIOLOGY
113446-CELl, REPRODUCTIVE AND DEV. TH-1
BIOLOGY
113446-CELL, REPRODUCTIVE AND DEV. TH-1
BICLOGY
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Max Orginial Rev-1 Rev-2 Rev-3 Changed

0
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No Change
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No Change
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No Change

No Change



